Field Proven
MIL-STD Compliant
High Efficiency
Products for the
Military and Aerospace IndustryMade in USA
Military “Off-The-Shelf”
AC Power Converters
& Filters

(0) Method 1010.8
Solderability 15 pins 15
(0) Method 2003
DMT -65 °C to +110 °C across full line, and load specifications in 5 °C steps 7
(0) —
Altitude 70,000 feet (21 km) 2
(0) —
Product Qualification
www.SynQor.com 7 006-0007298 Rev. A
Model Number Input Phase Input
Frequency
Input
Voltage
Output
Current Output Power
MACF-U-230-ET Single Phase 50 / 60 Hz & 400 Hz 85-264 Vrms 4.5 Arms 500 W @ 115 Vrms / 1 kW @ 230 Vrms
MACF-060-230-HT Single Phase 50 / 60 Hz 85-264 Vrms 9 Arms 1 kW @ 115 Vrms / 2 kW @ 230 Vrms
MACF-400-230-HT Single Phase 400 Hz 85-264 Vrms 9 Arms 1 kW @ 115 Vrms / 2 kW @ 230 Vrms
MACF-115-3PH-UNV-QG 3-Phase 45-800 Hz 85-140 Vrms (L-N) 3 Arms 1 kW @ 115 Vrms (L-N)
MACF-115-3PH-UNVD-QT 3-Phase 45-800 Hz 85-140 Vrms (L-N) 6 Arms 2 kW @ 115 Vrms (L-N)
MACF-115-3PH-UNV-HT 3-Phase 45-800 Hz 85-140 Vrms (L-N) 6 Arms 2 kW @ 115 Vrms (L-N)
MACF-440-3PH-UNV-MP 3-Phase 45-800 Hz 320-528 Vrms (L-L) 10 Arms 7.6 kW @ 440 Vrms (L-L)
AC Line Filter Modules
SynQor provides AC Line filters for the MIL-COTS series of PFC modules. SynQor’s high‑performance filters are
designed to comply with industry EMI standards.
MCOTS AC Filter Features